
Real Conditionals 
 

Real conditionals tell things like they are, were or will be. REALITY! 
 
There are 3 types of real conditionals: Present Real, Past Real and Future Real. 
 

Present Real Conditionals 
 

If ​present tense​, then ​present tense 
 
Examples: 
 
If I don’t sleep, I feel tired. 
 
If he doesn’t work, he doesn’t make money. 
 
If she drinks coffee, she has a lot of energy. 

 
Finish these sentences 
 
1. If I don’t drink any water, ___________________________ . 
 
2. If I don’t eat any food, ______________________________ . 
 
3. If I don’t exercise, ________________________________ . 
 
4. If I don’t pay my electric bill on time, ________________________________ . 
 
5. If I eat a lot of sugar, _______________________________________ . 
 
6. If I drink three cups of coffee, _________________________________ . 
 
 
Ask your partner 
 
1.   What happens if you ignore your friends? 
 
2.  What happens if you don’t pay your rent on time? 
 
3.  What happens if you eat too much food? 
 
4.  What happens if you drink three cups of coffee?  


